









Mayo County Council

N60 Pollavaddy to Balla Active Travel Scheme

Public Information Event – Route Options – March 2023



Please tell us your views on the Proposed Route Options

2 Route Options have been identified and through this Public Consultation Process we are seeking feedback in relation to all aspects of the proposed options . Please return completed questionnaire by post or email by: Friday 14th April 2023 to:-

Mayo County Council, National Roads Office, Glenpark House, The Mall, Castlebar, Co. Mayo, F23 XF40. Post:

Yes

Ema	ail: rcowie@regdesign.com		
This	questionnaire can also be compl	ted on Mayo County Council's Consultation Portal https://consult.mayo.ie/	
Υοι	ur Details		
Nan	ne		
Add	ress		
e-m			
Qu	estions		
1.	Do you think the Pollavaddy to Balla Active Travel Scheme is necessary?		
	Yes	No 🗌	
2.	If you would use the Active Trav	I facility, how would you use it?	
3.	Do you live or own property along the routes of the proposed Active Travel options?		
	Yes	No 🗌	
	If you have property along eithe selling a strip of land to facilitate	of the routes, such as garden or agricultural land, would you be agreeable to the scheme?	

No

5.	Which option, A or B, is the most preferable in your opinion and why?		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
6.	Which option, A or B, is the least preferable in your opinion and why?		
7.	If you have any other information or comments in relation to the Proposed Options that you want the project team to be aware of please let us know:		
			
	Please continue a separate sheet if required.		
	DATA PROTECTION DECLARATION		
Plea	ase note that all information obtained by Mayo County Council is obtained and processed in accordance with the Data Protection Acts 1988		
200 whi clea	3 and 2018 alongside current EU GDPR Legislation. All information received will be stored, processed, and used solely for the purpose in the content of the purpose in the		
l co	nsent to my data being collected, stored, processed, and used in accordance with Mayo County Council Data Protection Policy.		